榮獲經濟部標準檢驗局ISO 9001、ISO 14001及OHSAS 18000認證之配電盤廠
The switchgear plant with ISO 9001、ISO 14001 & OHSAS 18000 certified by
Bureau of Standards, Metrology & Inspection (BSMI) Ministry of Economic Affairs, Taiwan
．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．．
模鑄式變壓器
Cast Resin Transformer
與日本高岳公司（TAKAOKA）技術合作•符合 IEC 60076、CNS 13390、GB 1094及JIS C4306
Licensed by TAKAOKA, JAPAN•Comply with IEC 60076、CNS 13390、GB 1094 & JIS C4306

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-S75/6 75 F3600
F3300
F3000
/
F7200
R6600
F6000
220
4-5 300 1100 98.16 4.0 56 690 520 840 320 1000 800 1500 450
MTRT-S100/6 100 4-5 310 1500 98.22 4.0 56 580 515 830 350 900 800 1500 450
MTRT-S150/6 150 5-6 400 2000 98.42 3.0 58 625 520 950 450 900 800 1500 550
MTRT-S200/6 200 5-6 450 2600 98.49 3.0 60 660 555 1055 570 900 900 1500 700
MTRT-S300/6 300 5-6 550 3200 98.76 3.0 62 695 600 1175 780 1000 1000 1500 950
MTRT-S500/6 500 5-6 800 3700 99.10 2.5 62 785 700 1260 1250 1100 1100 1500 1500
7. 特性資料
    Technical Data
H
D

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-T150/6 150
F3600
F3450
R3300
F3150
F3000
/
F7200
F6900
R6600
F6300
F6000
220 Y-△
4-5 600 2100 98.23 3.2 58 860 510 820 530 1200 800 1500 650
MTRT-T200/6 200 4-5 700 2550 98.40 3.0 60 860 505 955 660 1200 800 1500 800
MTRT-T300/6 300 4-5 850 3300 98.63 3.0 62 990 550 1055 870 1300 900 2000 1100
MTRT-T500/6 500 4-5 1200 4600 98.85 2.5 62 1040 645 1175 1370 1300 1000 2000 1450
MTRT-T200/6 200
380-
220
△-Y
4-5 650 2600 98.40 3.0 60 860 460 955 670 1200 800 1500 850
MTRT-T300/6 300 4-5 800 3100 98.71 3.0 62 990 505 1055 870 1300 800 2350 1050
MTRT-T500/6 500 4-5 1200 4800 98.81 2.5 62 1040 600 1175 1370 1300 900 2350 1650
MTRT-T750/6 750 4-5 1900 6300 98.91 2.5 64 1180 650 1260 1950 1500 1000 2350 2350
MTRT-T1000/6 1000 5-6 2700 7800 98.96 2.5 64 1680 900 1650 2800 2000 1300 2350 3300
MTRT-T1500/6 1500 5-6 3800 11000 99.02 2.0 65 1890 950 1850 4000 2100 1300 2600 4700
MTRT-T2000/6 2000 5-6 5500 13200 99.07 2.0 66 1890 1000 1900 4300 2100 1400 2600 5100
MTRT-T2500/6 2500 5-6 6500 15500 99.12 2.0 68 2100 1150 2000 5600 2400 1500 2600 6500
MTRT-T3000/6 3000 5-6 7500 17500 99.17 1.5 68 2200 1200 2250 6500 2500 1500 2750 7400
型號
Model
容量
Rating

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-T500/12 500
F12000
F11700
R11400
F11100
F10800
380-
220 △-Y
4 1633 5967 98.5 1.4 62 1470 780 1835 2200 1900 1500 2350 3137
MTRT-T750/12 750 6 2187 8464 98.6 1.4 64 1680 780 1665 2550 2100 1500 2350 3532
MTRT-T1000/12 1000 6 2743 9369 98.8 1.3 64 1800 780 1750 3200 2200 1500 2350 4205
MTRT-T1250/12 1250 6 3030 10851 98.9 1.2 65 1920 900 1865 4000 2300 1600 2350 5057
MTRT-T1500/12 1500 6 3394 13255 98.9 1.2 65 1920 900 1865 4200 2300 1600 2350 5257
MTRT-T2000/12 2000 6 3996 18221 98.9 1.2 66 2040 900 2230 5200 2500 1600 2700 6390
MTRT-T2500/12 2500 6 5828 19301 99.0 1.1 68 2280 1020 2285 5900 2700 1700 2800 7198
MTRT-T3000/12 3000 6 6900 23281 99.0 1.1 68 2310 1040 2240 6900 2700 1800 2800 8230
(2) 超高效率模鑄式變壓器  Super high efficiency Cast Resin Transformer
7. 特性資料
    Technical Data
三相 11.4kV 60Hz (符合IEC 60076-11及CNS 13390 C4468)

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-T500/24 500
F24000
F23400
R22800
F22200
F21600
380-
220
△-Y
6 1714 5907 98.5 1.5 62 1560 880 1710 2000 2200 1700 2350 3063
MTRT-T750/24 750 6 2314 8326 98.6 1.4 64 1770 965 1730 2700 2400 1800 2350 3840
MTRT-T1000/24 1000 6 2843 9339 98.8 1.3 64 1890 965 1850 3550 2500 1800 2500 4752
MTRT-T1250/24 1250 6 3317 10622 98.9 1.2 65 1800 965 2080 3700 2400 1800 2700 4928
MTRT-T1500/24 1500 6 4205 12484 98.9 1.2 65 1950 980 1980 4200 2600 1800 2600 5452
MTRT-T2000/24 2000 6 4948 17209 98.9 1.2 66 2070 1010 2250 5200 2700 1800 2900 6557
MTRT-T2500/24 2500 6 6757 1857 99.0 1.1 68 2280 1130 2280 6500 2900 2000 2900 7976
MTRT-T3000/24 3000 6 6609 23731 99.0 1.1 68 2280 1150 2300 6900 2900 2000 2900 8376
型號
Model
容量
Rating

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-TH500/12 500
F12000
F11700
R11400
F11100
F10800
380-
220
△-Y
4 1223 4352 98.9 1.4 58 1470 825 1835 2200 1900 1500 2350 3137
MTRT-TH750/12 750 6 1654 5941 99 1.4 58 1680 800 1665 2550 2100 1500 2350 3532
MTRT-TH1000/12 1000 6 2067 8050 99 1.3 58 1800 800 1750 3200 2200 1500 2350 4205
MTRT-TH1250/12 1250 6 2486 10151 99 1.2 59 1920 925 1865 4000 2300 1600 2350 5057
MTRT-TH1500/12 1500 6 2545 11111 99.1 1.2 59 1920 925 1865 4200 2300 1600 2350 5257
MTRT-TH2000/12 2000 8 2983 15163 99.1 1.2 60 2040 975 2230 5200 2500 1600 2700 6390
MTRT-TH2500/12 2500 8 4349 15694 99.2 1.1 62 2280 1000 2285 5900 2700 1700 2800 7198
MTRT-TH3000/12 3000 6 5169 18966 99.2 1.1 62 2310 1100 2240 6900 2700 1800 2800 8230
型號
Model
容量
Rating

重量
Weight
(kg)
寬度
W1
W1(mm)
深度
D1
D1(mm)
高度
H1
H1(mm)
重量
Weight1
(kg)
MTRT-TH500/24 500
F24000
F23400
R22800
F22200
F21600
380-
220
△-Y
6 1277 4303 98.9 1.5 58 1560 825 1710 2000 2200 1700 2350 3063
MTRT-TH750/24 750 6 1905 5691 99 1.4 58 1770 900 1730 2700 2400 1800 2350 3840
MTRT-TH1000/24 1000 6 2112 8022 99 1.3 58 1890 930 1850 3550 2500 1800 2500 4752
MTRT-TH1250/24 1250 6 2481 10185 99 1.2 59 1800 930 2080 3700 2400 1800 2700 4928
MTRT-TH1500/24 1500 6 3134 10495 99.1 1.2 59 1950 950 1980 4200 2600 1800 2600 5452
MTRT-TH2000/24 2000 6 3731 14485 99.1 1.2 60 2070 1000 2250 5200 2700 1800 2900 6557
MTRT-TH2500/24 2500 6 4959 15292 99.2 1.1 62 2280 1000 2280 6500 2900 2000 2900 7976
MTRT-TH3000/24 3000 6 4944 19235 99.2 1.1 62 2280 1100 2300 6900 2900 2000 2900 8376
7. 特性資料
    Technical Data
20                                                                                                              19
(3) 非晶質模鑄式變壓器 Amorphous Metal Cast Resin Transformer